

APP-CSE 2025 FORM - Other Items
ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN - COMMON-USE SUPPLIES AND EQUIPMENT (APP-CSE) 2025 FORM - Other Items

AGENCY CODE/NAME:

AGENCY NAME:

ORGANIZATION TYPE:

REGION:

ADDRESS:

CONTACT PERSON:

DESIGNATION:

EMAIL:

CONTACT NUMBER:

15780320X001

8180320X001

- This form shall be utilized by government agencies for items that are not available in the PS-CSE catalogue but are regularly purchased from other sources. Information given in this form will serve as a survey to identify the items that may be available on GSA by the PS-CSE.
- The APP-CSE 2025 Form - Other Items must be accomplished using OASIS. The APP-CSE Form - Other Items must be approved by the PS-CSE before it is used. The PS-CSE Form - Other Items must be approved by the PS-CSE before it is used. The PS-CSE Form - Other Items must be approved by the PS-CSE before it is used.
 - All information must be provided accurately.
 - To fill-out, find the item in the "List of Items - 1" tab of this form type the desired product in the search bar (working only for Microsoft Excel 2023 or higher). Copy the description, right click then PASTE AS VALUES in the additional column of the form "Item Description". You may also use the "List of Items - 2" tab press CTRL + F to find the item. If it is necessary to input the details of the product, you may type in the "Specifications" column provided inside the item description. The items are located (LHS) items are indicated only for the procedure, while the remaining rows it is for the office. You can insert additional rows after the first 100 if necessary.
 - Upload the APP-CSE 2025 Form - Other Items through the Google Forms Link: <https://forms.gle/4m6d6d>
 - For further assistance on the OASIS, agencies may contact the Marketing and Sales Division of PS-CSE through the contact numbers 0918-2954528 (Man) or 0903-8233199 (Woman), or email address: helpdesk@ps-cse.gov.ph, or visit the PS-CSE website ([www.ps-cse.gov.ph](https://ps-cse.gov.ph)) for the guide on how to fill-out the APP-CSE.
 - The APP-CSE for FY 2025 must be submitted on or before July 31, 2024.

No	UNSPSC	Item Description	Specification (if different from the standard specification of the item, please specify the quantity of the item)	Unit of Measure	Monthly Quantity Requirement												Total Quantity for the year	Price	Total Amount for the year		
					Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec					
OTHER ITEMS NOT AVAILABLE AT PS-BM BUT ARE REGULARLY PURCHASED FROM OTHER SOURCES (Note: Please indicate price of items)																					
1	-	LOOSELEAF COVER A4 (C 310A)		pack	50	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	500	350.00	17,500.00	
2	-	Develop Inks 450e Toner (TN 510)		pack	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	37,000.00	185,000.00	
3	-	STAMPAD LINK GREY		bundle	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	6	850.00	5,100.00	
4	-	FINGER PROTECTOR		box	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	6	270.00	1,620.00	
5	-	FLASH DRIVE, 32GB		package	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	1,750.00	5,250.00	
6	-	FASTER SOFTWARE		software	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	3,900.00	11,700.00	
7	-	LIQUID BLEND		software	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	3,750.00	11,250.00	
8	-	COOK 60 COY PRO		software	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	6,750.00	20,250.00	
9	-	TOILET BOWL CLEANER		package	1	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	15	7,000.00	105,000.00	
10	-	BATH SOAP 500g		package	1	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	15	750.00	11,250.00	
11	-	Battery (12 packs, 12 Vols)		package	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
12	-	Deodorant Fuel		box	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	1,200	6,400.00	76,800.00	
13	-	Extension Tape		unit	8	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8	650.00	5,200.00	
14	-	OSDS Insurance		unit	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	800,000.00	1,600,000.00	
15	-	ITO Registration		unit	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	9,000.00	18,000.00	
16	-	Gasoline		gallon	8	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8	3,000.00	24,000.00	
17	-	Engine Oil 40		gallon	8	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8	3,000.00	24,000.00	
18	-	Brake Fluid		box	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	6	1,800.00	10,800.00	
19	-	Motor Vehicle Repair & Maintenance		unit	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	180,000.00	540,000.00	
20	-	Office Receipts		bundle	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	1,500.00	3,000.00	
21	-	Postage & Delivery		piece	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	6,000.00	30,000.00	
22	-	Repair & Maintenance of Office Equipment		unit	8	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8	72,000.00	576,000.00	
23	-	Scanners & Accessories		software	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	20,000.00	40,000.00	
24	-	Tablet & Internet		piece	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	12	8,400.00	100,800.00	
25	-	Tire		piece	18	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	18	77,000.00	1,386,000.00	
26	-	Tire Valve & Change Tire		piece	18	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	18	3,300.00	59,400.00	
27	-	Printing unit for photocopier machine		unit	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	24,000.00	72,000.00	
28	-	Steel Shelf, 5 Layers		piece	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	72,000.00	72,000.00	
29	-	Electrical Accessories		package	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	54,000.00	54,000.00	
30	-	Plumbing Materials		package	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	54,000.00	54,000.00	
31	9211304	Security Guard services		month	2	1	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2,000.00	20,000.00	
32	-	Electricity		month	2	1	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2,000.00	20,000.00	
33	-	SPARE PARTS FOR PHOTOCOPIER DELIVERED INKS 450e		package	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	500,000.00	500,000.00	
34	-	OPTIMUM, OPT-X3200, TONER CARTRIDGE		UNIT	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	78,000.00	780,000.00	
35	-	OPTIMUM, OPT-X3200, TONER CARTRIDGE		UNIT	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	78,000.00	780,000.00	
36	-	OPTIMUM, OPT-X3200, TONER CARTRIDGE		UNIT	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	78,000.00	780,000.00	
37	-	OPTIMUM, OPT-X3200, TONER CARTRIDGE		UNIT	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	78,000.00	780,000.00	
38	-	OPTIMUM, OPT-X3200, TONER CARTRIDGE		UNIT	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	78,000.00	780,000.00	
39	-	OPTIMUM, OPT-X3200, TONER CARTRIDGE		UNIT	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	78,000.00	780,000.00	
40	-	OPTIMUM, OPT-X3200, TONER CARTRIDGE		UNIT	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	78,000.00	780,000.00	
41	-	OPTIMUM, OPT-X3200, TONER CARTRIDGE		UNIT	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	78,000.00	780,000.00	
42	-	OPTIMUM, OPT-X3200, TONER CARTRIDGE		UNIT	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	78,000.00	780,000.00	
43	-	OPTIMUM, OPT-X3200, TONER CARTRIDGE		UNIT	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	78,000.00	780,000.00	
44	-	OPTIMUM, TONER CARTRIDGE, OPT-X3200, BLACK		UNIT	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	78,000.00	780,000.00	
45	-	OPTIMUM, TONER CARTRIDGE, OPT-X3200, CYAN		UNIT	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	78,000.00	780,000.00	
46	-	OPTIMUM, TONER CARTRIDGE, OPT-X3200, MAGENTA		UNIT	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	78,000.00	780,000.00	
47	-	OPTIMUM, TONER CARTRIDGE, OPT-X3200, YELLOW		UNIT	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	78,000.00	780,000.00	
48	-	TONER, EPSON T0661009 (009) BLACK		UNIT	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	12,000.00	120,000.00	
49	-	TONER, EPSON T0661009 (009) CYAN		UNIT	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	12,000.00	120,000.00	
50	-	TONER, EPSON T0661009 (009) MAGENTA		UNIT	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	12,000.00	120,000.00	
51	-	TONER, EPSON T0661009 (009) YELLOW		UNIT	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	12,000.00	120,000.00	
52	-	EXECUTIVE OFFICE CHAIR		PIECE	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	6,000.00	12,000.00	
53	-	INK EPSON T0214 (Black)		box	8	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8	21,000.00	168,000.00	
54	-	INK EPSON T0214 (Yellow)		box	8	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8	21,000.00	168,000.00	
55	-	INK EPSON T0214 (Magenta)		box	8	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8	21,000.00	168,000.00	
56	-	INK EPSON T0214 (Cyan)		box	8	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8	21,000.00	168,000.00	
57	-	Maintenance Ink EPSON T0214		piece	8	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8	21,000.00	168,000.00	
58	-	Board Paper, A4, Colored (Yellow)		piece	8	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8	21,000.00	168,000.00	

Item	UOM/SPC	Item Description	Specification (If not specified, Item is of standard office material or equipment, unless otherwise specified)	Unit of Measure	Monthly Quantity Requirement												Total Quantity for the year	Price	Total Amount for the year			
					Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec						
OTHER ITEMS NOT AVAILABLE AT PS-DBM BUT ARE REGULARLY PURCHASED FROM OTHER SOURCES (Note: Please indicate price of items)																						
38	-	Bond Paper, A1, Dated (Green)		ream	0	0	30	30	2,648.00	0	0	10	10	2,648.00	0	0	30	30	2,648.00	40	364.80	15,584.00
39	-	Paper Copy Pack		ream	0	0	30	30	7,460.00	0	0	10	10	7,460.00	0	0	30	30	7,460.00	80	277.80	30,460.00
40	-	Computer Mouse		piece	0	0	1	5	718.00	0	0	5	5	718.00	0	0	5	5	718.00	20	143.00	3,890.00
41	-	Epson 774 Ink, Black		piece	0	0	1	5	4,500.00	0	0	5	5	4,500.00	0	0	5	5	4,500.00	20	900.00	18,000.00
42	-	Epson 694 Ink, Cyan		piece	0	0	1	5	4,500.00	0	0	5	5	4,500.00	0	0	5	5	4,500.00	20	900.00	18,000.00
43	-	Epson 694 Ink, Yellow		piece	0	0	1	5	4,500.00	0	0	5	5	4,500.00	0	0	5	5	4,500.00	20	900.00	18,000.00
44	-	Epson 694 Ink, Magenta		piece	0	0	1	5	4,500.00	0	0	5	5	4,500.00	0	0	5	5	4,500.00	20	900.00	18,000.00
45	-	Hardness Ink (Printer, Epson 12-153)		piece	0	0	1	5	4,500.00	0	0	5	5	4,500.00	0	0	5	5	4,500.00	20	900.00	18,000.00
46	-	Standard Ink Pack Consumable (Black) T9721		piece	0	0	1	5	47,500.00	0	0	5	5	47,500.00	0	0	5	5	47,500.00	20	9,500.00	190,000.00
47	-	Standard Ink Pack Consumable (Cyan) T9732		piece	0	0	1	5	47,500.00	0	0	5	5	47,500.00	0	0	5	5	47,500.00	20	9,500.00	190,000.00
48	-	Standard Ink Pack Consumable (Cyan) T9733		piece	0	0	1	5	47,500.00	0	0	5	5	47,500.00	0	0	5	5	47,500.00	20	9,500.00	190,000.00
49	-	Standard Ink Pack Consumable (Magenta) T9737		piece	0	0	1	5	47,500.00	0	0	5	5	47,500.00	0	0	5	5	47,500.00	20	9,500.00	190,000.00
50	-	Standard Ink Pack Consumable (Black) T9739		piece	0	0	1	5	47,500.00	0	0	5	5	47,500.00	0	0	5	5	47,500.00	20	9,500.00	190,000.00
51	-	Maintenance Box/Waste Ink, Epson (Model:W7-C8000)		piece	2	0	1	5	27,000.00	0	0	1	5	27,000.00	0	0	1	5	27,000.00	20	5,400.00	108,000.00
52	-	Maintenance Box/Waste Ink, Epson (Model:W7-C8000)		piece	0	0	1	5	27,000.00	0	0	1	5	27,000.00	0	0	1	5	27,000.00	20	5,400.00	108,000.00
53	-	EPSON Workforce Pro (WF-C8790) Black/Red (T05A1) 302.5 ml		piece	0	0	1	5	37,000.00	0	0	1	5	37,000.00	0	0	1	5	37,000.00	20	7,400.00	148,000.00
74	-	EPSON Workforce Pro (WF-C8790) Cyan (T05A2) 180.5 ml		piece	0	0	1	5	69,000.00	0	0	1	5	69,000.00	0	0	1	5	69,000.00	20	13,800.00	276,000.00
75	-	EPSON Workforce Pro (WF-C8790) Magenta (T05A3) 180.5 ml		piece	0	0	1	5	69,000.00	0	0	1	5	69,000.00	0	0	1	5	69,000.00	20	13,800.00	276,000.00
76	-	EPSON Workforce Pro (WF-C8790) Yellow/White (T05A4) 180.5 ml		piece	0	0	1	5	69,000.00	0	0	1	5	69,000.00	0	0	1	5	69,000.00	20	13,800.00	276,000.00
77	-	Hardness Ink (Printer, Epson 12-153)		piece	0	0	1	5	4,500.00	0	0	5	5	4,500.00	0	0	5	5	4,500.00	20	900.00	18,000.00
78	-	TCR15116 (DEVELOP) 1400 (580)		CHIT	3	0	0	3	4,200.00	5	0	0	5	4,200.00	1	0	0	5	4,200.00	20	840.00	16,800.00
79	-	TCR15116 (DEVELOP) 1400 (580)		CHIT	0	0	0	3	4,200.00	0	0	0	3	4,200.00	0	0	0	3	4,200.00	80	3,360.00	33,600.00
79	-	INK BLACK (EPSON 121 & 1230), 664		CHIT	20	0	0	20	18,000.00	20	0	0	20	18,000.00	20	0	0	20	18,000.00	80	3,600.00	72,000.00
80	-	INK CYAN (EPSON 121 & 1230), 664		CHIT	20	0	0	20	18,000.00	20	0	0	20	18,000.00	20	0	0	20	18,000.00	80	3,600.00	72,000.00
81	-	INK MAGENTA (EPSON 121 & 1230), 664		CHIT	20	0	0	20	18,000.00	20	0	0	20	18,000.00	20	0	0	20	18,000.00	80	3,600.00	72,000.00
82	-	INK YELLOW (EPSON 121 & 1230), 664		CHIT	20	0	0	20	18,000.00	20	0	0	20	18,000.00	20	0	0	20	18,000.00	80	3,600.00	72,000.00
83	-	INK, EPSON 12310 SERIES, BLACK, 603		CHIT	20	0	0	20	18,000.00	20	0	0	20	18,000.00	20	0	0	20	18,000.00	80	3,600.00	72,000.00
84	-	INK, EPSON 12310 SERIES, CYAN, 603		CHIT	20	0	0	20	18,000.00	20	0	0	20	18,000.00	20	0	0	20	18,000.00	80	3,600.00	72,000.00
85	-	INK, EPSON 12310 SERIES, MAGENTA, 603		CHIT	20	0	0	20	18,000.00	20	0	0	20	18,000.00	20	0	0	20	18,000.00	80	3,600.00	72,000.00
86	-	INK, EPSON 12310 SERIES, YELLOW, 603		CHIT	20	0	0	20	18,000.00	20	0	0	20	18,000.00	20	0	0	20	18,000.00	80	3,600.00	72,000.00
87	-	INK, BLACK (BROTHER DCP 7400 & DCP 172000)		CHIT	10	0	0	10	9,000.00	10	0	0	10	9,000.00	10	0	0	10	9,000.00	40	3,600.00	14,400.00
88	-	INK, BLACK (BROTHER DCP 7400 & DCP 172000)		CHIT	10	0	0	10	9,000.00	10	0	0	10	9,000.00	10	0	0	10	9,000.00	40	3,600.00	14,400.00
89	-	INK, CYAN (BROTHER DCP 7400 & DCP 172000)		CHIT	10	0	0	10	9,000.00	10	0	0	10	9,000.00	10	0	0	10	9,000.00	40	3,600.00	14,400.00
90	-	INK, MAGENTA (BROTHER DCP 7400 & DCP 172000)		CHIT	10	0	0	10	9,000.00	10	0	0	10	9,000.00	10	0	0	10	9,000.00	40	3,600.00	14,400.00
91	-	INK, YELLOW (BROTHER DCP 7400 & DCP 172000)		CHIT	10	0	0	10	9,000.00	10	0	0	10	9,000.00	10	0	0	10	9,000.00	40	3,600.00	14,400.00
92	-	UPS		CHIT	10	0	0	10	25,000.00	10	0	0	10	25,000.00	10	0	0	10	25,000.00	40	2,500.00	10,000.00
93	-	BOND PAPER, A1, LIGHT GREEN		ream	10	0	0	10	25,000.00	10	0	0	10	25,000.00	10	0	0	10	25,000.00	40	2,500.00	10,000.00
94	-	BOND PAPER, A1, LIGHT YELLOW		ream	10	0	0	10	25,000.00	10	0	0	10	25,000.00	10	0	0	10	25,000.00	40	2,500.00	10,000.00
95	-	BOND PAPER, A1, LIGHT GREEN		ream	10	0	0	10	25,000.00	10	0	0	10	25,000.00	10	0	0	10	25,000.00	40	2,500.00	10,000.00
96	-	ENGINEER'S FIELD BOOK		ream	10	0	0	10	25,000.00	10	0	0	10	25,000.00	10	0	0	10	25,000.00	40	2,500.00	10,000.00
97	-	Toner TR 2200 - Cyan (DEVELOP MED-220)		ream	0	0	1	5	15,000.00	0	0	1	5	15,000.00	0	0	1	5	15,000.00	12	6,000.00	72,000.00
98	-	Toner TR 2200 - Magenta (DEVELOP MED-220)		ream	0	0	1	5	15,000.00	0	0	1	5	15,000.00	0	0	1	5	15,000.00	12	6,000.00	72,000.00
99	-	Toner TR 2200 - Black (DEVELOP MED-220)		ream	0	0	1	5	15,000.00	0	0	1	5	15,000.00	0	0	1	5	15,000.00	12	6,000.00	72,000.00
100	-	C39 Paper A3 size 100 gram (2 sides glossy)		ream	0	0	1	5	15,000.00	0	0	1	5	15,000.00	0	0	1	5	15,000.00	12	6,000.00	72,000.00
101	-	C39 Paper A3 size 70 gram (2 sides glossy)		ream	0	0	1	5	15,000.00	0	0	1	5	15,000.00	0	0	1	5	15,000.00	12	6,000.00	72,000.00
102	-	Toner TR 2200 - Cyan (DEVELOP MED-220)		ream	0	0	1	5	15,000.00	0	0	1	5	15,000.00	0	0	1	5	15,000.00	12	6,000.00	72,000.00
103	-	Toner TR 2200 - Magenta (DEVELOP MED-220)		ream	0	0	1	5	15,000.00	0	0	1	5	15,000.00	0	0	1	5	15,000.00	12	6,000.00	72,000.00
104	-	Toner TR 2200 - Black (DEVELOP MED-220)		ream	0	0	1	5	15,000.00	0	0	1	5	15,000.00	0	0	1	5	15,000.00	12	6,000.00	72,000.00
105	-	C39 Paper A3 size 100 gram (2 sides glossy)		ream	0	0	1	5	15,000.00	0	0	1	5	15,000.00	0	0	1	5	15,000.00	12	6,000.00	72,000.00
106	-	C39 Paper A3 size 70 gram (2 sides glossy)		ream	0	0	1	5	15,000.00	0	0	1	5	15,000.00								

Item	HSN/SAC	Item Description	Spec/Action (If not specified, indicate a description of the item and its dimensions (mm or inches))	Unit of Measure	Monthly Quantity Requirement																								Total Quantity for the year	Price	Total Amount for the year
					2024												2025														
					Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec			
OTHER ITEMS NOT AVAILABLE AT PS-DEN BUT ARE REGULARLY PURCHASED FROM OTHER SOURCES (Note: Please indicate price of item)																															
365	-	Refractured Traffic Paint White		gals	300	0	0	300	7,45,000.00	506	0	0	300	7,45,000.00	320	0	0	300	7,45,000.00	550	0	0	2800	7,45,000.00	21,465,000.00						
366	-	Entry of Social Sales (H-4243)		gals	300	0	0	300	751,000.00	500	0	0	300	751,000.00	500	0	0	300	751,000.00	500	0	0	2800	751,000.00	21,028,000.00						
367	-	Kerosene Bearing (H-2511)		gals	1	0	0	6	2,400.00	6	0	0	6	2,400.00	6	0	0	6	2,400.00	6	0	0	6	2,400.00	9,600.00						
368	-	Kerosene Bearing (H-2511)		gals	1	0	0	1	2,700.00	1	0	0	1	2,700.00	1	0	0	1	2,700.00	1	0	0	1	2,700.00	5,400.00						
369	-	Run Away 5 Holes (H-1348)		gals	1	0	0	1	1,500.00	1	0	0	1	1,500.00	1	0	0	1	1,500.00	1	0	0	1	1,500.00	5,100.00						
370	-	Rubber Cap Front APS 1 1/4 (H-255)		gals	3	0	0	3	10,300.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	3	0	0	3	10,300.00	3	0	0	3	10,300.00	30,900.00						
371	-	Rubber Cap Rear APS 1 1/8 (H-255)		gals	6	0	0	6	650.00	0	0	0	6	650.00	6	0	0	6	650.00	6	0	0	6	650.00	3,900.00						
372	-	Sand Paper #1000		gals	6	0	0	6	352.00	0	0	0	6	352.00	6	0	0	6	352.00	6	0	0	6	352.00	2,112.00						
373	-	Sand Paper #120 (H-4026)		gals	100	0	0	100	3,300.00	100	0	0	100	3,300.00	300	0	0	100	3,300.00	100	0	0	100	3,300.00	33,000.00						
374	-	Sand Paper #240		gals	50	0	0	50	1,800.00	50	0	0	50	1,800.00	50	0	0	50	1,800.00	50	0	0	50	1,800.00	9,000.00						
375	-	Sand Paper #400		gals	100	0	0	100	5,300.00	100	0	0	100	5,300.00	100	0	0	100	5,300.00	100	0	0	100	5,300.00	53,000.00						
376	-	Sand Paper #600		gals	100	0	0	100	5,300.00	100	0	0	100	5,300.00	100	0	0	100	5,300.00	100	0	0	100	5,300.00	53,000.00						
377	-	Sand Paper #800		gals	100	0	0	100	5,300.00	100	0	0	100	5,300.00	100	0	0	100	5,300.00	100	0	0	100	5,300.00	53,000.00						
378	-	Screen (8-g) Heavy Duty		gals	100	0	0	100	3,300.00	100	0	0	100	3,300.00	100	0	0	100	3,300.00	100	0	0	100	3,300.00	33,000.00						
379	-	Screen Gravel		gals	100	0	0	100	5,300.00	100	0	0	100	5,300.00	100	0	0	100	5,300.00	100	0	0	100	5,300.00	53,000.00						
380	-	Shack Alabaster (H-3240)		gals	10	0	0	10	25,000.00	10	0	0	10	25,000.00	10	0	0	10	25,000.00	10	0	0	10	25,000.00	250,000.00						
381	-	Shovel		gals	1	0	0	1	3,300.00	1	0	0	1	3,300.00	1	0	0	1	3,300.00	1	0	0	1	3,300.00	3,300.00						
382	-	Signal Light from 24V (H-4341)		gals	10	0	0	10	45,100.00	10	0	0	10	45,100.00	10	0	0	10	45,100.00	10	0	0	10	45,100.00	451,000.00						
383	-	Silicon Gasket Bag (H-2541)		gals	1	0	0	1	1,340.00	1	0	0	1	1,340.00	1	0	0	1	1,340.00	1	0	0	1	1,340.00	1,340.00						
384	-	Silicon Gasket Bag (H-4026)		gals	1	0	0	1	700.00	1	0	0	1	700.00	1	0	0	1	700.00	1	0	0	1	700.00	700.00						
385	-	Speed Limit Road Work Sign #50x60, 3mm 1/8, Aluminum Die Plate		gals	1	0	0	1	240.00	1	0	0	1	240.00	1	0	0	1	240.00	1	0	0	1	240.00	240.00						
386	-	Springs Bearing Inner #30210 (H-255)		gals	10	0	0	10	85,400.00	10	0	0	10	85,400.00	10	0	0	10	85,400.00	10	0	0	10	85,400.00	854,000.00						
387	-	Springs Bearing Outer #30217 (H-255)		gals	1	0	0	1	2,400.00	1	0	0	1	2,400.00	1	0	0	1	2,400.00	1	0	0	1	2,400.00	2,400.00						
388	-	Steel Drum		gals	1	0	0	1	1,500.00	1	0	0	1	1,500.00	1	0	0	1	1,500.00	1	0	0	1	1,500.00	1,500.00						
389	-	Steel Drum		gals	100	0	0	100	18,900.00	100	0	0	100	18,900.00	100	0	0	100	18,900.00	100	0	0	100	18,900.00	1,890,000.00						
390	-	Stop Light Switch 24V (H-4341)		gals	10	0	0	10	16,000.00	10	0	0	10	16,000.00	10	0	0	10	16,000.00	10	0	0	10	16,000.00	1,600,000.00						
391	-	77al Light Assy, 24V (H-4341)		gals	1	0	0	1	1,400.00	1	0	0	1	1,400.00	1	0	0	1	1,400.00	1	0	0	1	1,400.00	1,400.00						
392	-	77rains Washer (H-4026)		gals	1	0	0	1	2,400.00	1	0	0	1	2,400.00	1	0	0	1	2,400.00	1	0	0	1	2,400.00	2,400.00						
393	-	The Red End LRL APS (H-255)		gals	1	0	0	1	630.00	1	0	0	1	630.00	1	0	0	1	630.00	1	0	0	1	630.00	630.00						
394	-	The Red End w/ Bar APS (H-5240)		gals	1	0	0	1	2,400.00	1	0	0	1	2,400.00	1	0	0	1	2,400.00	1	0	0	1	2,400.00	2,400.00						

